12/9/2018 Sailwave results for HONG KONG SOUTH EAST ASIAN PARA SAILING CHAMPIONSHIPS at 2018

HONG KONG SOUTH EAST ASIAN PARA SAILING CHAMPIONSHIPS
Results are provisional as of 14:08 on December 9, 2018
2.4 mR Fleet

Sailed: 7, Discards: 1, To count: 6, Entries: 4, Scoring system: Appendix A
Rank Nat |Sail |Sail Sail [Class HelmName |CrewName Rating/|R1 |[R2 |[R3 |R4 |R5 |R6 R7 |Total Nett

# # #
Day Day Day
1 2 3
1st HKG |6 6 6 2.4 FOO Yuen 1240 1.0 |[1.0/(2.0)|2.0/1.0 1.0/1.0 |19.0 |7.0
Wai
2nd |MAC |5 5 5 2.4 LIONG Wun 1240 (2.0 |12.0/(4.0)|1.0/2.0 |2.0/2.0 |15.0 |11.0
Wah
3rd |[SIN |3 3 3 2.4 Lim Kok 1240 3.0 |[3.0/3.0 |3.0/3.0 |3.0/(4.0)|22.0 |18.0
Liang,
Desriee
4th |JPN |7 7 7 2.4 Noriaki 1240 4.1 |[40/1.0 |40/(5.0 |4.0/3.0 |25.1 |201
Nishino DPI DSQ)

Access 303 Fleet

Sailed: 7, Discards: 1, To count: 6, Rating system: PY, Entries: 7, Scoring system: Appendix A
Rank |Nat |Sail |Sail |Sail |Class HelmName CrewName PY 'R1 |R2 R3 |[R4 |[R5 |R6 |R7 |Total |Nett

# # #
Day |Day |Day
1 2 3
1st  |JPN 2532|2532 2532|303 Takumi 1630 /(2.1 (1.0 1.0/1.0/20 |1.0 (1.0/91 |7.0
Single |Niwa DPI)
2nd | TPE [2919 2818|2059 303 WU Chi 1630/1.0 |(2.0) 2.0/2.0{1.0 |20 2.0/12.0 [10.0
Single |Chian
3rd  |HKG 2343 2342|2818 |303 PUK Chi LEUNG 1660 /3.0 |3.0 3.5/3.0/(5.0)/3.0 [3.0/23.5 |18.5
Double | Yeung Yuk Chun,
Sylvia
4th  |SIN |2932|2059|2919 303 NG Xiu 1630 4.0 |4.0 5.0/4.0/3.0 [(6.0)|4.0/30.0 24.0
Single |Zhen
5th  |PHI 2818|2343 2342|303 Cherrie 1630 (5.0)|5.0 3.5/5.0/4.0 |40 |5.0/31.5 |26.5
Single |PinPin
6th |CHN 2059 2919|2254 303 XIA Lisa WANG 1660 |(7.0)|6.8 70/7.0/6.0 |5.0 [6.0/44.8 37.8
Double Phillip RDGc

7th  |MAC | 2342 2254|2343 |303 SIU Kan LAU Wai 1660 /6.0 (6.0 6.0 6.0/(7.0)|7.0 |7.0/45.0 |38.0
Double | Sing, Tom |Man,
Raymond

R1 - 2.4 mR Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place, Time: 14:42
Rank Nat |Sail # Day |Sail # Day |Sail # Day 3| Class HelmName CrewName | Rating | Place | Points
1 2

1 HKG |6 6 6 24 FOO Yuen Wai 1240 |1 1.0
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Sailwave results for HONG KONG SOUTH EAST ASIAN PARA SAILING CHAMPIONSHIPS at 2018

Sail # Day |Sail # Day 3 |Class |[HelmName
2

5 5 2.4 LIONG Wun Wah
3 3 2.4 Lim Kok Liang, Desriee
7 24 Noriaki Nishino

R2 - 2.4 mR Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place, Time: 15:50

Sail # Day |Sail # Day 3 |Class |HelmName
2

2.4 FOO Yuen Wai

2.4 LIONG Wun Wah

2.4 Lim Kok Liang, Desriee
2.4 Noriaki Nishino

N W oo
N W oo

R3 - 2.4 mR Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place, Time: 11:00
Sail # Day |Sail # Day 3| Class |[HeImName
2

24 Noriaki Nishino

2.4 FOO Yuen Wai

2.4 Lim Kok Liang, Desriee
2.4 LIONG Wun Wah

W o~
gl w o N

R4 - 2.4 mR Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place, Time: 12:05
Sail # Day |Sail # Day 3 |Class |[HelmName

2.4 LIONG Wun Wah

2.4 FOO Yuen Wai

2.4 Lim Kok Liang, Desriee
2.4 Noriaki Nishino

N W oo,
N w oo

R5 - 2.4 mR Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place, Time: 13:30
Sail # Day |Sail # Day 3| Class |[HeImName
2

2.4 FOO Yuen Wai

2.4 LIONG Wun Wah

2.4 Lim Kok Liang, Desriee
2.4 Noriaki Nishino

N W oo
N|w oo
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CrewName | Rating

1240
1240
1240
1240

CrewName | Rating

1240
1240
1240
1240

CrewName | Rating | Place | Points

2 2.0
3 3.0
DPI 4.1

Place Points

1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0

AW IN| ~

Place Points

1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0

AT WIN| ~

Place Points

1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0

Al WIN| ~

Place Points

1 1.0

3 2.0
4 3.0
DSQ |5.0
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Rank |Nat |Sail # Day
1
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Rank |Nat |Sail # Day
1

HKG
MAC
JPN
SIN

AT WIN -
WiIN OO

Rank Nat |Sail #

Day 1
1 TPE 2919
2 JPN | 2532
3 HKG [2343
4 SIN 2932
5 PHI |2818

6 MAC | 2342

7 CHN | 2059

Rank Nat |Sail #
Day 1

1 JPN | 2532

2 TPE 2919

Sailwave results for HONG KONG SOUTH EAST ASIAN PARA SAILING CHAMPIONSHIPS at 2018

R6 - 2.4 mR Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place, Time: 11:00
Sail # Day |Sail # Day 3| Class |[HeImName

2

6 6 2.4 FOO Yuen Wai

5 5 2.4 LIONG Wun Wah

3 3 2.4 Lim Kok Liang, Desriee
7 7 2.4 Noriaki Nishino

R7 - 2.4 mR Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place, Time: 12:15
Sail # Day |Sail # Day 3 |Class |[HelmName
2

2.4 FOO Yuen Wai

2.4 LIONG Wun Wah

2.4 Noriaki Nishino

2.4 Lim Kok Liang, Desriee

WiIN OO
WiIN OO

R1 - Access 303 Fleet

Start: Start 2, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 14:48

Sail # Sail # Class HelmName CrewName
Day 2 Day 3
2818 2059 303 WU Chi Chian
Single
2532 2532 303 Takumi Niwa
Single
2342 2818 303 PUK Chi Yeung |LEUNG Yuk Chun,
Double Sylvia
2059 2919 303 NG Xiu Zhen
Single
2343 2342 303 Cherrie PinPin
Single
2254 2343 303 SIU Kan Sing, |LAU Wai Man,
Double | Tom Raymond
2919 2254 303 XIA Lisa WANG Phillip
Double

R2 - Access 303 Fleet

Start: Start 2, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 15:56

Sail # Sail # Class HelmName CrewName
Day 2 Day 3
2532 2532 303 Takumi Niwa
Single
2818 2059 303 WU Chi Chian
Single
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PY

1630

1630

CrewName | Rating | Place

y
2
3
4

CrewName | Rating | Place

AT WIN ~

Elapsed

0:38:25

DPI

0:40:49

0:41:50

0:42:02

0:45:28

0:52:44

Elapsed

0:33:29

0:33:52

Points

1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0

Points

1.0
2.0
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4.0

Points

1.0

2.1

3.0

4.0
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7.0

Points

1.0

2.0
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Rank |Nat |Sail #

Day 1
3 HKG | 2343
4 SIN |2932
5 PHI |2818
6 MAC | 2342

7 CHN | 2059

Rank Nat |Sail #

Day 1
1 JPN 2532
2 TPE 2919

3 HKG | 2343
3 PHI 2818
5 SIN |2932
6 MAC | 2342

7 CHN | 2059

Rank Nat |Sail #

Day 1
1 JPN | 2532
2 TPE 2919

3 HKG | 2343
4 SIN |2932
5 PHI 2818

6 MAC 2342
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Sail #
Day 2
2342
2059
2343

2254

2919

Sail #
Day 2
2532
2818
2342
2343
2059

2254

2919

Sail #
Day 2
2532
2818
2342
2059

2343

2254

Sail #
Day 3
2818
2919
2342

2343

2254

Class

303
Double

303
Single
303
Single
303
Double

303
Double

R3 - Access 303 Fleet

HelmName
PUK Chi Yeung
NG Xiu Zhen
Cherrie PinPin
SIU Kan Sing,

Tom
XIA Lisa

CrewName

LEUNG Yuk Chun,
Sylvia

LAU Wai Man,
Raymond

WANG Phillip

Start: Start 2, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 11:06

Sail #
Day 3
2532
2059
2818
2342
2919

2343

2254

Class

303
Single
303
Single
303
Double
303
Single
303
Single
303
Double

303
Double

R4 - Access 303 Fleet

HelmName
Takumi Niwa
WU Chi Chian
PUK Chi Yeung
Cherrie PinPin
NG Xiu Zhen
SIU Kan Sing,

Tom
XIA Lisa

CrewName

LEUNG Yuk Chun,
Sylvia

LAU Wai Man,
Raymond

WANG Phillip

Start: Start 2, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 12:11

Sail #
Day 3
2532
2059
2818
2919

2342

2343

Class

303
Single
303
Single
303
Double
303
Single
303
Single

303
Double

HelmName
Takumi Niwa
WU Chi Chian
PUK Chi Yeung
NG Xiu Zhen
Cherrie PinPin

SIU Kan Sing,
Tom

CrewName

LEUNG Yuk Chun,
Sylvia

LAU Wai Man,
Raymond

PY

1660

1630

1630

1660

1660

PY

1630

1630

1660

1630

1630

1660

1660

PY

1630

1630

1660

1630

1630

1660

Elapsed

0:35:07

0:36:42

0:36:47

0:38:55

RDGc

Elapsed

0:39:43

0:40:04

0:43:05

0:42:18

0:43:15

0:46:21

0:52:42

Elapsed

0:44:19

0:44:23

0:49:29

0:49:33

0:49:37

0:54:16

Points

3.0

4.0

5.0

6.0

6.8

Points

1.0

2.0

3.5

3.5

5.0

6.0

7.0

Points

1.0

2.0

3.0

4.0

5.0

6.0
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Rank | Nat
7 CHN
Rank | Nat
1 TPE
2 JPN
3 SIN
4 PHI
5 HKG
6 CHN
7 MAC
Rank | Nat
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5 CHN
6 SIN
7 MAC
Rank | Nat

Sail #
Day 1

2059

Sail #
Day 1
2919
2532
2932
2818
2343

2059

2342

Sail #
Day 1
2532
2919
2343
2818
2059

2932

2342

Sail #
Day 1

Sailwave results for HONG KONG SOUTH EAST ASIAN PARA SAILING CHAMPIONSHIPS at 2018

Sail # Sail # Class HelmName CrewName

Day 2 Day 3

2919 2254 303 XIA Lisa WANG Phillip
Double

R5 - Access 303 Fleet

Start: Start 2, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 13:36

Sail # Sail # Class HelmName CrewName

Day 2 Day 3

2818 2059 303 WU Chi Chian
Single

2532 2532 303 Takumi Niwa
Single

2059 2919 303 NG Xiu Zhen
Single

2343 2342 303 Cherrie PinPin
Single

2342 2818 303 PUK Chi Yeung |LEUNG Yuk Chun,
Double Sylvia

2919 2254 303 XIA Lisa WANG Phillip
Double

2254 2343 303 SIU Kan Sing, |LAU Wai Man,
Double | Tom Raymond

R6 - Access 303 Fleet

Start: Start 2, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 11:06

Sail # Sail # Class HelmName CrewName

Day 2 Day 3

2532 2532 303 Takumi Niwa
Single

2818 2059 303 WU Chi Chian
Single

2342 2818 303 PUK Chi Yeung |LEUNG Yuk Chun,
Double Sylvia

2343 2342 303 Cherrie PinPin
Single

2919 2254 303 XIA Lisa WANG Phillip
Double

2059 2919 303 NG Xiu Zhen
Single

2254 2343 303 SIU Kan Sing, |LAU Wai Man,
Double | Tom Raymond

R7 - Access 303 Fleet

Start: Start 2, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 12:21

Sail # Sail # Class HelmName CrewName
Day 2 Day 3

file:///C:/Users/uiterwel/AppData/Local/Temp/blw7A58.htm

PY

1660

PY

1630

1630

1630

1630

1660

1660

1660

PY

1630

1630

1660

1630

1660

1630

1660

PY

Elapsed

0:55:44
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0:41:32
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0:44:48

0:45:27

0:46:22
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0:36:52
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0:40:31

0:41:51

0:43:22

0:42:43

0:45:49
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Points

7.0
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1.0

2.0

3.0

4.0

5.0

6.0

7.0
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1.0

2.0
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5.0

6.0
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Rank |Nat |Sail #

Day 1
1 JPN 2532
2 TPE 2919
3 HKG | 2343
4 SIN |2932
5 PHI 2818

6 CHN | 2059

7 MAC | 2342
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Sailwave results for HONG KONG SOUTH EAST ASIAN PARA SAILING CHAMPIONSHIPS at 2018

Sail # Sail #
Day 2 Day 3

5% discretionary penalty

Class

303
Single
303
Single
303
Double
303
Single
303
Single
303
Double

303
Double

Scoring codes used

2532 2532
2818 2059
2342 2818
2059 2919
2343 2342
2919 2254
2254 2343
Code |Description
DPI

DSQ |Disqualification
RDGc

HelmName

Takumi Niwa

WU Chi Chian

CrewName

PY

1630

1630

PUK Chi Yeung |LEUNG Yuk Chun, |1660

NG Xiu Zhen
Cherrie PinPin
XIA Lisa

SIU Kan Sing,
Tom

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.23.4

www.sailwave.com

Sylvia

WANG Phillip

LAU Wai Man,
Raymond

1630

1630

1660

1660

Points

Varies

5
Redress - average points for specified races (1, 3, 4, 5) | 6.8

Elapsed

0:36:35

0:37:48

0:40:36

0:41:06

0:41:19

0:42:13

0:44:52

Points

1.0

2.0

3.0

4.0

5.0

6.0

7.0
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